In accordance with
Rule 7.71 of the
insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016 &
Section 146(4) of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

WU15 -

winding up by the court

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a

ML

Companies House

SATURDAY

|

9

MM

07/12/2019 #129
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

of7falel2 2fs8f7

Company number

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful | Ajlied Commercial Factors Ltd

bold black capitals.

i

Liquidator's name
Full forenamel(s) l Paul David
Surname | Allen
Liquidator's address
Building name/numberl Ashcroft House
Street , Ervington Court

|
Post town ’ Meridian Business Park
County/Region ‘ Leicester
Postcore Ll o] 1wl
Country l
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) Christopher John 08::‘:}::;3:232:% el us about
Surname Stirland another liguidator.
ﬂ Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumberl Ashcroft House © Other liguidator

Use this section 1o tefl us about

Street | Ervington Court another liguidator.

|
Post town ‘ Meridian Business Park

County/Region | Leicaster

Postcode

Llefrfo] [1iwl
|

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

Liquidator’s release

Did any of the creditors okject to the liquidatar's release?
O Yes
No

Date of final account

e m m o v
7 h e 20

a:a

Final account

The final account is attached

o

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X \k
./\J\ ]l /

ofa e l2ol1le

04/17 Version 1.0



WU15

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in a winding up by the court

B Presenter information Wportant information
You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query public record.

on the form. The contact information you give witl he
visible to searchers of the public record.

| =™ Barbara Nicholson mhere to send
Comaany name [y Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address S . 2
uite The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

} 2nd Floor, Phoenix House Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

DX 33050 Cardiff.

Post town

32 West Street
County'Region B r|g hton

Pmode E& mfﬁ’?FFl mrther information

Country

For further information please see the guidance notes

‘ > cp.brighton@frpadvisory.com on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
Telephone or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

01273 916666
Checklist This form is available in an
We may return forms completed incorrectly or alternative format. Please visit the
1 with information missing. forms page on the WEbSite at

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents,

I You have signed the form,

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House. 04/17 Version 1.0




Allied Commercial Factors Ltd

(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments

From 24 October 2014 To 7 October 2019

Statement

of Affairs
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts 17,067.48
Cash at Bank 2,887.04
Funds Held by Solicitiors 3,002.00
Bank Interest Gross 133.42
N 23,089.94
COST OF REALISATIONS
0.R. Remuneration 2,400.07
DTI Cheque Fees 2.65
Ser of State Fees 5,229.32
Petiticners Deposit {1,250.00)
Petitioners Costs 2,283.16
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration 5,000.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 2,110.81
Legal Fees - Else Solicitors 2,585.15
Professional Fees - Moordiiffe Securite 500.00
Corporation Tax 26.69
VAT Irrecoverable 970,49
Legal Fees - Geldards LLP 2,741.67
Legal Disbursements - Geldards LLP 50.00
Bank Charges 440,00

Page 1 of 1

REPRESENTED BY

1PS SGL Ver. 5.02

NIL




610¢ 1240100 £
So|NY ADUSAIOSUT BY] pue 98671 10V ADUDA|OSUT
3yl JO 94T UONO3S 0] Juensind JUNODY [euid Sojepinbl] syl

(,ANVdINOD FHL.) (uonnepinby] ur) piq siojoed jesswwio) pai|jy




JUNO2DY (PUIH S J0jepmnbi] au L
{uonepinbyy ul) pY1 SI010EY |EIDIBLULOD PBIIY

POLIZd 4] Ul paLIMOuUt S35URdXe JO JUBWEIS "3

Apagenuwind pue poLag
3U71 10y SJUDLWIDSINGSIP PUE 51500 3w S,Jo1epinbi] ay3 Jo s|1E1Rg a
MIOM JO JNPBYDS 4o

3IPR14 AJUIAOSU] JO JUBLIIeS dIS Alzanenwnz
13pioy sb.1eyd buneoy Bullggend) HO4D PUE POLIS4 241 10) Junodoe syuawded g sidiasal s ozepinbry q
6102/01/21T — 8102/0T/vz pouad Bumodss ay| poliag ayy UOREPINDY S puE Auediion St anoge uoRewIojul Aoimess v
d11 AOSIAPY g uauey  xipuaddy

40 puepns uyo Jaydojsuy) pue us|ly piaeq [ned (s)1o3epinbyry ayy

SWOISND) § 3NUIAY WH DdINH sasuadxa pue SJU2WRSINGSIP ‘UoRIBUNWSE S 1032pInbi] €
' dT1 AOSIADY dud dud SIOUPBID Y1 10} BLWONO0 (BLy T
(uonepinbr] ux} p17 S101284 [BIDISWILIOTD) P3Y|Y Auedwosy sy uopepinby] ayl Jo maiAaaQ 4
:podar siyl ul pasn 3q Aew suonemaaqqe buimojjog ayy : JUBJUOD uopPas

.~ Alosinpy

ddd

SUOIIBIAICgE PUE SIUIJU0)




‘pasnbai a1e suoioe 10 suonebizsaaul Jayping ou 1BYI LLUJUOD Ued T
suonebisaaug

"MO[Rg 7 UOIDAS Ul N0 335 S| SIONDHIID 10§ DLUOIND
[PUl) DU} pue ‘SI0)IPDLD C) LONNQIASIP e 3jell 0 9ge|iBAR SpuUnj ou 2U9M 243y

~uedat siyy Jo pouad ayy buunp Junody 831uag
ASUSAJOSUT BU} Ui P3Y SouBjeq B3 UO PIAIRD3I USRG SBY £6'5EF JO 1524l yuey

"MOBQ £ UONIIS Ul PasSNIsIp
Bypny a1e yoym uvonrepmnbip Siyl ylim Suyjeap Ut sasuadxa pue 53S0 aU) Yim 1aLaba)
“ojepinbry se uawnuodde AL 30UIS A[SARBNLWIND 0S|2 PUB POLI3d 243 0§ suoriesuen
yioq Bungeisp junosie suswded pue sydieoal e sio g xipuaddy e payoely

junonae syusuwiAed pue sydianay

UNCIDY [PUl4 Sd01epmbry aul
(uonepinbr ug) py1 S10ey (BDIBLILIOD PRIY

"301J0 W0} 35ea(Rs AW Y23s 0] pue ‘SioUpalD
0} podas jeuy Aw Buledaud ‘33e1S Jo AIRISIDS 9T Yum yooq ysed Aw buipuoos:
SpNPuUL Yoiym sanp AJOMels woly apise ‘BupuBIsINe slapew ou auem 213YY

yBnos sem puewap Aoymels ayy
MEIPUIM 0] 13PJ0 JUSSUDD B PUR J2ULING SNSINd OF [BDLUOUOI3UN PILWSSp SeM )1 ‘952D
SU3 Ul SpUNy {BLUILIL S} PUB PI3i LORRILSWNDOP SY] JO JUAWSSasse ue uodn janamoy
‘6102 MN[ § 1o} panpauds sem Buuesy y "apise wawsbpnl auyy 195 0] uonedydde
ue apew Apuanbasqns pue Ayjigey aul pandsip uosnBiay 1y ‘puewap 3y Jo buraas
a2 bumoyoy Jaaamoy ‘Auedwon 2u3 WO UMBIDUIIM SSIUOW JO padsas Wl puelwap
AIOINIEIS B 9NSS! 0] SJOYIMNOS papnisul siotepinbry ywor aup pauedal Ajsnolaaud sy

suoiebiISaAUY /3unooddy ueo] S10094I0
3 xipuaddy e paysenie st pouad Ul BULINP UDYBLIDPUN 3IOM JO JNPIYIS ¥
pouad ayj bBuunp (slrojepinbi] oyl Ag usyenapun MIopm

"$I0YIpaID 0] syiodal ssasboud
snowald U N0 19 uag 3Ry Juaunuodde Al 3DUIS UBSHEUIPUN HIOM JO S|IBID]

"SI0}IpaLd 10y swoxno pajedionue ARl Syl
pue sanqel pue syasse s, Auedwon auy Buipiefial pey 1 uoRelLIOU D] JO AlRWILINS B
1n0 185 0] pue sunutodde Aw Jo SUIAINOU $T0Z J2QUIBACN /T U0 SIOJPald 0} 330IM T

‘Aep 03 podas
ssauboud 3sB] AW S0UIs powad ayy Buunp paunou) sasuadxa pue sauop yiom S|IRIBp pue
uonepinbl| ayy jo masaas ue sapiaosd podas sug dn punom Ajny mou aie Auedwo)
SU3 JO slege oyl 1By3 uLyuod pue uopepibl Sul Jo Juncooe jeuly Aw uRsBY IO
135 1 107 1890120 ¢ uo Auedwo) 3y 4o Jojepinbr se jusuguiodde Ay Buimojjo-

uononponul

uonepinbi| 9Y3 JO MAAIBAD T



- MOSIADY

w3

WINODY (BUH S, J0jepinbr AL
(UOREPINDIT UL} P SI000E4 IBOUDULOY) PINY

“33ue3sul sy w Aidde jou pip ped paquosaid auyy ‘sebaeyd Huneoy ou S15M 349U] SY

(€007 Joquimndas T Bunep-jsod abiey> buneoy ayl oy Palgns) sionpal
PR.ND3sUN J0J J|ge|ieas spew st yoiym Japioy 2bseys Buieoyy awy 01 anp suonesieal
1BU J0 uaws|e ue st ued paguosald 3U3 6RAT 1PV ADUSAOSUT By Y3ImM 2dUBpIoDIe U

Yed paguasald 3yl

‘uonjepinbi} 3y3 jo sasuadxa auj BUARIISP Ul pasin 3q [|IM pasijeas
Spuny Syl Se S10uPaId 0] PIIRIIP 3 |[IM PUSPIAIP OU $3jNY ADUDA|0SUT 3l 0F Juensing

*510]ipaUD paUndasuUn Wol 06 +€£°080°23 buleioy swep pansoal asey |
$10311pa.D paindasufy

JSReW SIY] Ui S1I03pals jenualagesd ou ale ampiyl

SI031pal) JRRUSIDILd

"PIACLIRE uDaq sBY yoium ‘Aadoud siy
Jano Japlic Buibleyos e Ag papcddns sem ydiym ‘uosnbiad I wody sauelent jeuostad
2 Pl3Y OS2 AJUNOD "pajiul SI0E] |BIDRWIICD PRI J0 109dsas ul parsxe Aypgey
OU 2l0j25K) pue uosnbrag J JO J0NU0D By Japun saiuedwo? 1BYI0 0F PalisSueRn
usaq pey juawaaube soueuy Sy 1P pasiape Ajunod usuhuiodde siojepinbii
JUer 94y dumo||0y “TSASMOY "RTO7 494010 Z¢ PIIRP SIASSE S AuURdUWIOD Yj J9A0
aimuagap e py (,Auno),) paliu aduewid 19ssy Aunod ‘popodas Asnomaad sy

S101p312 PaAND9Ss o sodng

1MO{3q INO 195 S SICYPIID J0J SWOIING [2Ul 3Y Y

- SI0}IP3JD 9Y3 10J 2W0DIN0 jeuld 7



JUNOIDY |euld SJ0lepinbr sy
(UCepMDIT L) pY] S103384 [BRISLIWD) Daljly

“wo Aosiapedly s1o0ypasn//:dny (auay Buipeoumop pue Buimaia
10§ 3|geleAr S1dIym podal (euly siyl BulAueduuode acou ay) ul papliacid aJe syl
2N Jueaajat Buipnpur ‘spelap Jaylng -aseajal s03epinbii auy 03 1algo 01 bl ay
aAey osie A3y ~(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy ui 1IN0 195 $e PoLBd U3 W palrnou) sasuadxa ay)
212 2533 92UIDJBL JO 3588 404} “S3[NY ADUSAJOSU] SU3 Japun ‘uodal siy} Ul pasosip
1541) 24 UYoIym ‘sasusdxa 1aylo pue uoneiaunwal s o1epinbi auy abusyeys o b e
aARY OS[e pue 1olepinh auyy woly ucHewIojUI Jatng 153nbal 61 JUBL 2 aARy SI0ppaID

spbry ,sioupasn

"1 xipuaddy ul pajiejap ase uonepinbi
BU} J0] [e10] aAneInWND 343 yum J8yleboy pouad auy w paundu sasuadxe sy

uonepinbiy| ayj Jo sasuadxy

*a xtpuaddy ur Ine 13s 3ue podd SU) Buunp paunaul SUSWSSINgsIp Jo
SjielaQ SJOUPIID 3Y3 Ag paaoddde se ‘pasinoul sem 9hea|iw sy awn 3yt e bupeasid
jes sbespw panosdde JYWH Uy 38 AOSIADY dd4 AQ pred ase ‘sieyse ADuBAlosul
243 03 BjgeINgUIIR ADRIp SI UDiYMm ‘[dARH $58UISNY 0] Sapiyaa a3eaud JO 35N ay) o}
bunejay sasuadxa so) spew syuswAed abeapd “i9NEW SIYY UM Bujeap U lojepinbr
ayl Ag paundul s1s03 jenpe jo ableysal B sie suUBURSINGSIP sJoiepinbil ay|

sjuawasIngsip s, toiepinbry

‘q x1puaddy 12 paydene
S1 1Bp 0] PUB Poldad SU3 Uiog Buunp pautnou) SIS00 sulr} s ULy AW JO UMOPYERIQ

*SpUn SIBJIBAR WO UMEID
ugdQ AARY Q00’SF JO S39) PUR ‘SISB] 1502 3l B UG P3IR|NDLD 9q pINOYS LUOREBUNWS]
S01epinbIy aU3 18U] PBUILLISIAP SI0NPaIY 3u SduapundsaLon snonald ul pasiape sy

uonessunal s Jolepmnbiy

sasuadxa pue sjuawRsINgsip ‘uoeldunwal s gojepmnbiy ¢




s1aguwiny
/88 SoURMLRl UNo)

bnosg aem

sbuipaanosd

uopyepinbi]

Ansibay PIsI Spsa YDIYm Ll LnoD)

TMT 6131

91590191
MR SSoUISNY UBPLIS 1320
9sNCH LOo4oYsY paizysibay
:(s)ioyepinbii
10 Juawuiodde
FI0C 12G01Q0 ¢ 40 21e(]

1de¢ INg

uoyybug

19941S I59M Z€

3SNOH XIuaoUd '100|4 pug
zauns  (s)oepnbri
d71 A0SIADY dud JO ssauppy

JUNODDY [eLd SAOMERINDY 24yt

(uopepinbry uf) Py sicped [eMRLLIWE) Py

g{8 TTSM
allyspioyels
¥I0ULED)

apIsaye] poomsbury
N0 UOISION §

ar8 11s5m
shiyspioyels
FoouueD

apisaye] poomshury
LINOY) UOISION €

TMT 6171

131590197

Nied SSaUISNE URIPLID[Y
SN0 Yoousy

LBLLBELD

0T0Z Jequ=das 17

1SSRUPPR SSIUISNg

19010 pasSIBal SNoIADLY

12010 patalsibay

Jzquuinu Auedwic)
‘uoneiodiodul jo 33e(Q

:saweu Buipen Luyp

puUelns vyor 1aydoisuuy § ua)y piaed [ned ((s)01epinbi INOTLYWHO4NI ANVAIKOD

S1Iv13qQ NOLLVaIndIi (NOLLYQINDIT NI) QL1 SHOLIVH TVIDHIWWOD QITTIV

" AlCSIADY
ﬂ—z u , : uonepinbi] ayy pue Aueduio) a3} Jnoqge uvoilewiojw Alojniels

Vv Xipuaddy




JUNODDY [Bui4 SJ01EPINDM 2y )
{uogepnbri ul) P 510024 [BDIBWIWOD Py

1IN
= A8 QI INISTTY
{ooro) {xg9r6's)
{v6'600°€T) (BL2s6'5)
00°0F 0088 sabiey) yueg
oS Go°os 471 SpaEp[Es - uewasings1ig |ebay
I9TRLT 19 ThL'E dT1 spJepfea - sead |2bat
o6k 0s5 6046 BESFADIBLL IYA
69792 394 xe} uegelodion
o0 oS qIN $BYINIBS PYCIO0 - S33 |PUOISSIJ0NY
[ s iarg JIN siaIpijos @5 - sas4 (eba
180112 18'01L'e SjuBWRLINgSIY S101epmbr | ulog
060°000°S 1IN uogerRUn WY SJojepmbry Jutor
91EMT'T I 507 S13u0ggRd
(o0 052’1) TIN wsodaq smuongag
Ze6Te’s e 5384 8)FIS JO I3S
5072 O€°0 5334 anbayd 1A
0000t 1IN UONEIIUNWAY MO
SNOLIVSITY3Y 40 150D
+6'680°EY £6'GE
CEEET £6CE SSDJS 153133U] jueg
00°200°€ 1IN sJ012K0S Aq PIRH spund
+OL8BT TIN Rueg I8 yse
/90 LT TIN 5gsq %009
SNCLLYSTTVIY 1355V
F F ¥
610zf01/70 0L 610z /foT/fo oL sieyy Jo
YIOT/OT/HT Woiy BIOT/OT /T waiq LIRS

sjuswiey i sydiacay jo fteuwnung sioyepinbry zuo(
(uonepinbry ur)
£171 s2o10ed [PDISWIGT) Py

ApAnenwnd pue pouad ay3 Yyjoq sy 104 Junoce syuawied 3 sydeoal s 103epinbiy

q xipuaddy




WNOMDY jeul4 saolepmbry ayr
(uonepinbiy g} pI7 S:019e3 [EPBLILCD PRY

UINELIIPUN 29 0] HIOM UMY poued Bunuodar ayy Busnp ua¥epspun ytopm
. NOILVSTIVIH 13955V NOLIVSITVIY 1355V 4
"ISUE YOI4M

sia|ew bugunodde ased seyjo Aue yum Jayiebo} suonennuodal
sueq  wpousd  Bunjeuspun  CSUNOME  jueq  Tuuelsiunupy

‘pasinbal se ssueip pue sisippay> Dugepdn sapnpu sy
-buisseiboud 1 ased pue o3 palaype ale sisyiEw AIDINIPTS || 24NSUs
0} ssipoq Auaieinbal s Ag pasnbail se ased ay Dumaass Aueinbay

sitowannbay uswabeuey asey

“suodar Areinels jo uegenomn Dumoy D) buisue seuanb

Auve ypm bugesq psanbar se spodar Atoymes bugy pue pousd
*SIGUPRIY 0} Jauaq errueuy e spiaaid o papadxs 10U st pue bupoder ayy Suunp sapew ayy jo ssaiboad Byl uo way sepdn

aimeu Aoinies p o Ajesauab s; Asobayed siyy w usyeuspun 3q 0] ¥iom ayyl o} uonez)siba| Aq paunbes se sionpan pue sisguaw o) Bunoday
squsweanbay lorenbay

‘uoissaiboid ased ansua o] pue
0} papuaqie ale siapPw A0INEls {le aunsul 03 Apoq [2uoIssao M
Aspyebay srsuonnpesd Aousajosur auy Ag pauinbal se Gunepdn pue
Abayes]s ased eyj pur 858 Al §o Pnpud 3yl bBuimainal Apejnbsy

“ased ay jo uswabeyew Juapiye ainsus o} painbas waysds
Bugunodize sxodseq pue sajy ases saded jo axueusiuew Bureh-up
SIPEW [E1auan

udjEBpUn g 0] }I0M 3Inng posad bunyrodaa gy butinp usjeEl=pun SIoM
. ONINNY1d ANV NOLEYHISTNTINGY DNINNY1d ONV NOUIYUESTNIINGY T

Aobajey | eron

E

-a1ajdwioo
C1 [JHS H0a 30 3utfino ue ym Jaygaboy pouad Hunpoda: ayy Buunp {s)1apjoy 23140 oyl AQ USHELSPUN SUEM BY3 Jo AIPUIWNS P3|IEISP B N0 5135 MOjaG 2|ge} YL

- AIOSIADY

: ﬁN—u )}IOM JO INPIYIS ¥
| N D xipuaddy




NGy |euly saolepinbi] syl
{uogepinbi ur) P S10e4 |PLISUILIC] PAYIY

‘pUBLIA(
A10IMEIS BUT MEIPYNIM 0) JBPIO JU3SUDD e Joy dpew vogedyddy

USNELIBPUN 3q 0] HJOM BINYN
NOTIVYOIIET GNY V9

pouad Buniodas ayy Buunp uaxeyspun yiom
NOILVDILIT ANV Tvod1 9

‘sauedwo?) jo 1ensiBay syl YUM HOGEILSLUNDCP Jueas|al ay) Dugy
SAPNPUL Sig) 7910 oLy §SED|IS YL WIRIqo 03 SIBP|OH S21YQ YL 10§ pUE
ssop € o} 95ed 8y Dunq o} toplo ul sewaainbal Asornlels ey ylisa bBuiesg

‘siapjoyoyels Joj Hodas jeul ino bugeinass pue bupedaid sapapu
SIy} 190HJ0 WO I5ED[RS JISY) UIRlqo O} LSI9P|OH DO sy 10}
pug ssop e 6] 3sel ayy buiig 07 12p10 Ul spuawannbas AoyniEls
UM m:__mmﬂ ‘uoissaibosd osed pue adueqdwod aINSUa 0} ‘SMAIALY
ased xpepad Dunonpue) “sIBlPW IWA pue xel g Buyesq

UIYELIDPUN 3 0] YI0M DININ]
ONILHOdIY ANV IDNVTTdWOD AHOLINIVIS

powisd bunodas aiy Bunnp uaxelepun yIoM
ONLIHOdTE GNV IDINVITdNOD AHOHNLEVIS S

Padsal SWyI Ul USNEHDPUN YIOM JaLIY ON

UINEIDPUR 2] 0] HI0M DININY
SNOLLYODLLSIANT

poLuad buniodaa a1y bunp voxyepspun ylop
SNOMIVOTISIANT ¥

‘pannbai
Se srap|oyayels pue sio)pap woy 2duspuodsance yum buieaq

UIYELI2PON 24 01 {40n S4MIY
SHOLTATHD

pouad Burpodaa ayy Gulnp usyeuBpuUn oM
SHOLIAIYD £

4PNnos sem puewap AIDINIEYS 3UY MEIPLIMA D) 13PI0
IU3SUOD B PUE J3YPN 3nsind 0F [2IILUOLOD3UN POWDIP SEM U ‘35D
3U3 U1 SPUA] [BUILIA 2U] PUE PJBY LORIUBWNCOP ) 40 JUILUSSASSE
ue uocdn 12ABMOY ‘GI0Z AL S o) pampayds sem buuesy vy

"epise uswabpnf a1 195 03 uonesydde
ue spew Apusnbasqns pue Aypger oyl paindsip  uosnbusy
N ‘puewiap 2y jo bBupuas sy Dumofoy Jeaamoy “Aueduon
BYY W01 UMBIPUIM SaiUow Jo Padsas us puswap AIGINIEYS B anssi
0] S1030Mj0S pRPINIISYT S1ojepinbry jutor ayy pauodal Alsnowmand sy

SUCHPDRSOAU] 7 JUNOIDE Ues| SI6LSN(

I0M JO JINPIYDS Y

D xipuaddy



JLNCIDY [RU SI01EDINDM 31
(uonepinbry uxj PIT SI01D24 [BRBWIWICT Pay|y

PALNOUL SEM 1500 Y U] Y3 18 Buesad

a3e) HtegH #v3 1 pebreye 5 abeaniny _r

r

BLbigL [eiog pueig

- ¥

w_o mrqm a_mmwm_, suEL Siige C5ET004 poKING g LS ssgug o

mm.rmfm; saE5IMAC Jolg mmmaom mN.RN CIZRL (U0 mﬁo_

oG abersog SHCFE S CPE SGEE SCHESA]] § mmmEme

| f1oBare = SEESE S0 SEra6E BupEd 7 SR pELaueddy;

3 anjen mOTARKE 8107 ATR I SToranr=t spEI

. . L

§10Z 12G0I00 Z0 U3 9L0Z 19010 b wo. g sa1e1 N0 abeyy) gud|

poiad ay) 10} SIUSWASINGSI] __

|

[

L

!

LL'BEL 05020 0L 11104 a6’ 0LEZ 0£'9 oL SO [elo0f |

057292 00°SSLL 0zv 0z 0 asaueiduo dloymeig = |
9b'592 00729872 23 X1 (H]1 N ool uvonebnsaaul 7
0064t an's8 ar o or'a sHoNpas] =

oL'Loe B59L71 09'r (160 8 uonesijeay 19ssy
00728ty . ‘ , uluye| 4 pue UoNeNSIUIMIPY 7
F 1T u.mn...,#_-t_ J el ey |

BLOZ =G0100) L) 01 Bl e #q0150) g POt 941 0] DD S|
{uonepinbiy ul) P17 51010 PI3IBUWRLOYD vm_:i

AjoAnejnwnd pue poLidd 9y3 Yyioq Joj SJUWISINGSIP pue s3sod i s,103epinbiq ay) jo spieyag

d xipuaddy




NO30Y [BUY SJolepinbry au
(uogepinby u1) Py Siopoed PRWWCT P3Ny

PrURSU 3RS ESOD 341 2N 2y) 1@ Buenaid
w21 Rl 1 7 pabieizs s| abeeqng

QEBLLZ ) [B10] pueIg
sva - SBIELGaY SDe AT
2 fobaien) o
€83 | sameg
00'SEE . mBen
1,590 Btipuog
[Vaperd alieiong
£61251 | seohiaC YoIg =44 ETIE =AY oS00 vorkg g UGS Syt samp
8212 | sbmsig mercor e i st e
me yoleeg Auedwory | - = e :
ZEq Bunianpy GoCPE G 5E 59 EE sy - anbasmy
| f1062187) 7 STE05Y S 0Gk S6vG6E TG ¢ B M1 wemupacdchy

23N, Fad LN 2I0r%tA 21 rrorineir Ry

BT 1340330 [§ 01 pHZ 1200170 ¥E ueig sayes wo 28y di 4

pouad 3 a0) SILTWISINGSY]

20202 0S6ZZ2 1) DL1SL Ql'y 65°181 08°L 0L s2'a OL'EL Sinog (F1a|
LS¥PZ a0l ’ 820 . TR 90 aouendwe]) fioimeig =
Qe §2°829°SE a0t [iT} 0gL uonebusaauy <
L9°L8L goees aoL 0o LT T T
PEELZ as1sZ’s 0z0 . uoneseay 1355y T

WULE | e LORERSIIMPY &

82

5S¢ 6RE™

VB0 1BA000) L) 01 LU SAOIRE) DZ oK 24 10 PEbIS S|
(Uonopinbi uy) P17 S100R S IWAIAWWO]) PAYY

AjaAizejnWIND pue poLRd 2Y} Yloq 10} SIUIWDSINSIP PUB SISOD W] s, J03epinbi] ayg jo siiejeq

a xipuaddy




Ot

UNODIY (BUIY S o1ERINb By
(uonePIRbI L) PIT SIA1IE |IBWILLOT D3ty

69596 F08°GI 18301

046 0L6 QQBIAA0IILI YA

ey 0% 4T spiepjas - suawesingsa (eban

vLe Fa T ara JT1 5pieppEs) - saad jehiaq

bt 88 sabueyd yueg

yad Fa xe} uoneledio)

Ll - 523 |eLOISSa01d

$8GZ - 520)DI0S 8s[Y - s22d jeban

€82z - S1507 §I9U0GIRd

67T's ¥ saad 31835 Jo Aelaines

_ £ - s$2a4 anbayYD 11J

0%’z - UogelBuUnway W0

he o PIET SJUBLIISINGSI SiaPeH SI1U0

0ET' 4L 170°01 {53500 aw§) UoQeJFUNIBL S1SPOH D1PO

R E 3 sosuadxy

G10¢ 12900 [ 6T0Z 13q0PG £
ol 0} patrad
) pouad sage[nun)
6107 12q0P0 £
popu?d peuad ay) 10 5P5uUadxD J0 JUBWIRINS
_ {uonepinbry ur} p1 su0PEA [EIIBWILOD PAYTY

ANEINWIND PUE POLIdd 3Y} Ul paLindui sasuadxa Jo JusLualels

I xipuaddy




